
Dachet Thierry

Innocenti Jeremy

Aerts Joris

Gevers Stephane

0077

0166

0215

0080

T.C. FOREST H

T.C. LAAGLAND

ANTWERP PAD

T.C. BLAUWE R

2187038

0742557

0091987

2211623

B1

D1

A1

D2

1

Dockx Willy

Loquet Arno

Bastiaens Alex

Van Herbruggen Tim

0056

0107

0211

8191

T.C. EMBLEM

PADELCLUB TE

PACHANGA PA

Arenal Verrebroe

0849037

0830589

2193069

2257823

A2

C2

B2

C1 2

2640

4842

NR

4842

1783

3885

850

2568

Dachet Thierry

Bastiaens Alex

Innocenti Jeremy

Van Herbruggen Tim

6/3 - 6/3

6/3 - 6/4

6/4 - 7/5

6/3 - 6/4

6/1 - 5/7 - 13/11

6/2 - 6/1

1/
Club : 0223 OPEN PADEL  Wedstrijdleider : 0055426 Claes Marc
Tornooi : 202202231 Osaka Open Padel Ranst van 27/06/2022 tot 03/07/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Bastiaens Alex

1/6 - 6/3 - 10/7

Liekens Benny

Peeters Toon

Meuwissen Floris

Heeman Tom

0171

0166

0215

0215

T.C. RANST

T.C. LAAGLAND

ANTWERP PAD

ANTWERP PAD

2096469

2024021

0782699

0767191

B1

D1

A1

D2

11499

NR

NR

658

Van Looveren Kurt

Slagter Maxim

Stafleu Joris

Van Herck Toon

0056

0039

0013

0135

T.C. EMBLEM

TC PEERDSBO

K. MECHELSE T

T.C. STABROEK

0867756

0807019

2134754

0818622

A2

C2

B2

C1 2

2538

837

465

NR

Liekens Benny

Stafleu Joris

Peeters Toon

Van Herck Toon

Dachet Thierry
Liekens Benny

Bastiaens Alex
Stafleu Joris

Stafleu Joris

1


